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The Apple Valley Library is located 

at 14901 Dale Evans Parkway.

Call (760) 247-2022 

for more information

Children’s Summer Reading Programs
Mon June 25 4:00 pm Summer Reading Kick-off  - PJ’s Pals Ages 0-12

Tue June 26 4:00 pm Magic: “The Wacko Show” Ages 0-12

Wed June 27 2:00 pm Make a Dream Catcher Ages 5-17

Thur June 28 4:00 pm Magic by Joel Ward Ages 5-17

Tue July 3 2:00 pm Tie Dye Day
(Bring something white to tie dye)

Ages 5-18

Tue July 10 4:00 pm Balloon Art Workshop by Mr. Twister Ages 0-12

Wed July 11 2:00 pm Make a Stylin’ Sleep Mask Ages 5-17

Tue July 17 4:00 pm Puppet Show by Swazzle Ages 0-12

Wed July 18 2:00 pm Make a  Bracelet Ages 5-17

Thur July 19 4:00 pm Zoo Animals by Hesperia Zoo Ages 5-17

Tue July 24 4:00 pm Face Painting (and crafts) 
by Magic Moments Face Painting

Ages 5-17

Wed July 25 2:00 pm Make a Shooting Star Ages 5-17

Tue July 31 4:00 pm Comedy Juggling by David Cousins Ages 0-12

Young Adult Summer Reading Programs
Wed June 27 2:00 pm Make a Dream Catcher Ages 5-17

Thur June 28 4:00 pm Magic by Joel Ward Ages 5-17

Mon July 2 2:00 pm Gamer’s Night: Moto Cross on PS3 Ages 13-18 

Tue July 3 2:00 pm Tie Dye Day
(Bring something white to tie dye)

Ages 5-18

Mon July 9 2:00 pm Gamer’s Night: Mario Kart on SNES Ages 13+

Wed July 11 2:00 pm Making a Stylin’ Sleep Mask Ages 5-17

Thur July 12 2:00 pm Henna Art Designs 
by Shannon Tipton & Alicia Dannelley

Ages 13-17

Mon July 16 2:00 pm Gamer’s Night: Guitar Hero on PS3 Ages 13+

Wed July 18 2:00 pm Make a Bracelet Ages 5-17

Thur July 19 4:00 pm Zoo Animals by Hesperia Zoo Ages 5-17

Mon July 23 2:00 pm Gamer’s Night: Just Dance on Wii Ages 13-18

Tue July 24 4:00 pm Face Painting (and crafts) 
by Magic Moments Face Painting

Ages 5-17

Wed July 25 2:00pm Make a Shooting Star Ages 5 - 17

Thur July 26 4:00 pm Art Workshop by Kristin Smith Ages 13+

Mon July 30 2:00 pm Gamer’s Night: Mario Kart on Wii Ages 13-18

Wed Aug 1 2:00 pm Make a Duct Tape Wallet Ages 13-17

Thur Aug 2 4:00 pm Finale: Water Games Ages 13-17

Friends of  the 
Apple Valley Library


